
IPC Meeting No 061 2024-25
NATIONAL TEXTILE CORPORATION LIMITED, WESTERN REGION, MUMBAI.

PROCESSED CLOTH (TATA MILLS PEI9E Llsr EFFECTIVE FROM tO.os.zozttifl next meetin or revision of rates

'Above mentloned Rates are based on declslons approved in lpc /mall dated ,to.os.2o24
* The above mentioned rates are Ex. Mill Rates and alt other Govt. taxes lncludlng GST will be borne by the pa(ies
Approved the dlscounts for aecond/SL to be considered as per IPC commlttee meeeting dated 18.11.2020
All other terms an{condiuons including payment terms are applicable as per Sales pollcy guide Iine,

Sr. [r/HIager General Manager(Marketi n g/Finance)
NTC LTD., W.RNTC LTD., WIR

10.05.2024

(orc )/RH
NTC LTD., W.R

Construction unsold
stock

533 /5937

100.00 102.00
For VAT Dvei

117.10 124.16



NATIONAL TEXTILE CORPORATION LTD., WRO, MUMBAI
IPC Meeting No. 06/2024-25
TRADITIONAL GREY SORTS(TATA MILLS' PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE FROM 10.05.2024 TILL NEXT MEETING OR REVISION OF RATE

10.05.2024

Sr No

Sort No. Construction
width unsold stock

Description
Ex mill rate per

meter Rs
Warp Weft

EPI / PPI All Grey Cloth
tirev gottgn Dhoty

Grey LMC
1 8s01 t461 120X150 I nqx2l 104 32843 Shahiada Lawn 190.20

TATA PROCESSED G

* Above mentioned Rates are based on decisions approved in IPC / mail dated 1O.OS.2OZ4* The above mentioned rates are Ex. Mill Rates and all other Govt. taxes inctuding GST will be borne by the parties*All other terms and conditions including payment terms are applicable as per Siles poticy guide line.

Sr Ma a rketing)
NTC ., W.R

General Manager(Marketing/Finance)
NTC LTD., W.R

(orc )/RH
NTC LTD., W.R

REY SORTSITATA MILLS) PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE FROM 10.05.2024 TILL NEXT MEETING OR REVISION OF RATE

Sr No

Sort No. Construction width
unsold stock

Description
Ex mill rate per

meter Rs
Warp Weft EPI / PPI

All Grev Cloth

1 121 40cc x 40cc 112 x72 100 27683 Poplin Dobby Shirtinq 51.00
2 132 40cc x 40cc 100x64 125 9460 Poplin dress Materials 56.00
3 551 4Opccb x 4Opccb 92x76 100 7821 Grey Shirtinq 41 .50
4 546 SOpccb x SOpccb 100 x92 122 9232 Grey PC 57.30

6r(



IPG Meeting No.06t ZIZA-ZS1
NATIoNAL TExrlLE coRpoRATtoN LtMtrED,wRo, Mumbai

FLooR PRICE FoR GREY FABRIC effective froml0.05.2024 till next meeting or revision of rates
ryice !!st lor Jita Millg, Mumbai , Flnlay Mills, Achalpur and RajnagarTextile Mills, Ahmgdabad products.

10.05.2024

Price List for
Sr. Sort No Construction

. No. Waip x Weft ept x ppt
Satin :

1 4o2o

,2 4233 60131l
Twill :

4 3361

t _ 3363
6 2241

I 3362

165 X 90
40cG x 40cw 165 X 104
60cc x 60Kc 155 X 102

132X78
2/60KCX2/60KC 11qxq440KCX40KC I 132X68

I 6013
Twill :

Remarks

RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET

RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET

RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER i AIN JEr

2&,qqq lzqg qq i 130 x 64

6 2241 2I40KCX2140KC 126X72
7 2701 2TKXIRK 11.rY-r,r ztol 27Kx18K 132X72
8 3360 2t6occx2/60cc 132X78

1 0 4022 4oKC X 40KC
11 4106 4ocw x 4ocw11 4106 4OCtilI 4OCW 130 X 72
12 5003 soccxsocc 160X100

i

50ccx60cc 130 X 72
118 X 64

19 Sample No.01

. 20 Sample No.02
Price List for Rajnagar

Plain :

1 4070c
7 4lRtraVa

130 x 72 RAPIER / AIR JET
l!?4 08
92X88

RAPIER / AIR JET

130 X 108
72X 120

RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPTER / AtR .ler

85 x 130
RAPIER / AIR JET
napl6* 7 arn .ler

100 x 70 Sulzer / Air Jet
120 x 64
120x74

Sulzer / Air Jet
RAPIER / AIR JET

* Above mentioned Rates are based on decisions approved in lpc / mail datedio.o5.2024
* The above mentioned reies erc Ex. Mill Rates and all other Govt. taxes including GsT will be borne by the parties at the time of physical delivery of goods.

All other terms and conditions including payment terms are applicable as per policy guide line.

APPS/CUSTOMER PoRTAL only . The lD and passwords to be provided to all nericuitomere after registration.

ric booking through Non Dealers to be sent on the email id " fabric@ntcltd.org" only.

General Manager(Marketing/Finance)
NTC LTD., W.R

(orc )/RH
NTC LTD., W.R

Description Ex mill Rate

qlgy {lrting cloth
Shirting

Grev shirtinq cloth
Grey shi4tng q!91!

Grey sheetinq cloth

6121 Grey shirting cloth
8611 Grey shirting cloth

111.61

89.54
121.56

40kc x 40kc
40kcx40kc
40KCX40K 651 Shirtinq 426

5q.q8
62.10

r



NATIONAL
WESTERN REGION, MUMBAI

IPC Meetinq No. 06/2024-25
10.05.2024TRADITIONAL

Sr Sort
No.No Trade Name

* Above mentioned Rates are based
'r The above mentioned rates are Ex. Mill
Approved the discounts for second/SL to
All other terms and conditions including

Warp xWeft Reed x Pick Description

on decisions approved in IPC le mail dated 10.0s,2024
Rates and all other Govt. taxes including GST will be borne by the parties
be considered as per IPC committee meeeting dated 18.11 .2020
payment terms are applicable as per Sales policy guide line.

width
in

cms"

Ex-mill
rate
Rs

Sr. M
NTC

(Mkts)
.R

General M anager(Marketin g/Fi nance)
NTC LTD., W.R

(orc )/RH
NTC LTD., W.R

ge


